1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
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1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008

Vannas Hedden
Vannas Hedden
Vannas Hedden
Vannas Hedden
Benny Scarberry

Eddie Gann
Mike Owen

Rusty Smith
Mike Owen
Paul Cates
Jamie Davis
Michael Beck
Billy Potter

Michael Beck

Clay Holliman

Nick Price
Jason Ullrich

Bull Riding Champions

2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Chase Outlaw
Justin Koon
Ryan Nutt

Jimmy Tubbs
Michael Manes
Nick Maggio
Kendall Vanderbark
Cole Skender
Gabe Wheeler
Cole Skender
Kane Taylor
Cole Skender
Kane Taylor
Jonah Richard



